MORGAN & MORGAN

15 YOUR
AIRBAG
DEFEGTIVE?

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.


https://www.forthepeople.com/practice-areas/defective-product-lawyers/exploding-airbags/?utm_source=social&utm_medium=ebook&utm_campaign=exploding_airbag

DETERMINE IF YOUR CAR IS AFFECTED

You can view a list of vehicles that are affected on
the following pages, or you can enter your car’s
17-digit VIN number on the NHTSA's site.

CONTACT THE SELLER

Some companies are providing free inspections to
determine if the airbag is defective. Contact your
seller today.

STAY INFORMED &
SPREAD AWARENESS

Share this with your friends and family that
you believe may be affected by this recall.

TAKE ACTION

If you believe that you or someone you love have
been injured due to a defective airbag, complete

our free case review. It takes 5 minutes (or less!).

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.


https://click.reply.forthepeople.com/?qs=c22838e1f6125c287ddbc3e4292379445ba2163201178279a6510073c6859d6555caf5eae6bf854ea84a77709fc2b9c669bd777566b94edb
https://click.reply.forthepeople.com/?qs=c22838e1f6125c286aaaa3d35a6d6b556d74c3fe7b8bd2048a3305a72e662a33e1c2151e9040332a09a3d52644c2241cb4f7f4b3ce53ff7d
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE MODEL YEAR
ACURA 3.2CL 2003
ACURA 3.2TL 2002-2003
ACURA ILX 2013-2016
ACURA ILX Hybrid 2013-2014
ACURA MDX 2003-2006
ACURA RDX 2007-2016
ACURA RL 2005-2012
ACURA TL 2009-2014
ACURA TSX 2009-2014
ACURA yAD) 4 2010-2013
ACURA Amanti 2006-2009
AUDI A3 2006-2013
AUDI A4 Avant 2005-2008
AUDI A4 Cabriolet 2006-2009
AUDI A4 Sedan 2005-2008
AUDI A5 Cabriolet 2010-2011
AUDI A6 Avant 2003-2011

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aavises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI

AUDI
AUDI

AUDI
AUDI

AUDI
BMW

BMW
BMW
BMW

BMW
BMW

MODEL

A6 Sedan
Q5
R8
RS 4 Cabriolet
RS 4 Sedan

S4 Avant
S4 Cabriolet
S4 Sedan

S5 Cabriolet
S6 Sedan
1T
1 Series
3 Series
5 Series
X1

X3
X5

YEAR
2005-2011
2009-2012

2017
2008
2007-2008
2005-2008

2007-2009
2005-2008

2010-2012
2007-2011

2016-2017
2008-2013
2000-2013
2002-2003
2011-2015

2007-2010
2003-2013

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their

vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE MODEL YEAR
BMW X6 2008-2014
BMW X6 Hybrid 2010-2011
BUICK Envision 2016-2017
BUICK LaSabre 2002-2005
BUICK Terraza 2005-2008
BUICK Enclave 2008-2017
BUICK Encore 2013-2017
BUICK LaCrosse 2005-2009
BUICK Lucerne 2006-2011
BUICK Rainier 2004-2007
BUICK Rendezvous 2002-2007
CADILLAC ATS 2013-2017
CADILLAC CTS 2003-2017
CADILLAC Deville 2002-2005
CADILLAC DTS 2006-2011
CADILLAC ELR 2013-2016
CADILLAC Escalade 1500 2002-2017

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE
CADILLAC

CADILLAC
CADILLAC

CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.

MODEL

Escalade ESV
Escalade ESV
Escalade EXT
Escalade EXT
SRX
STS
XLR
XT5
Escalade
Avalanche
Avalanche 1500
Avalanche 2500
Camero
Captiva
Cavalier
Colorado

Corvette

YEAR
2002-2017
2007-2014
2007-2013
2002-2013
2004-2016
2005-2007
2004-2009

2017
2007-2014
2007-2013

2002-2013
2002-2006
2010-2017

2011-2017
2000-2005
2015-2017
2005-2013


https://www.forthepeople.com/practice-areas/defective-product-lawyers/exploding-airbags/?utm_source=social&utm_medium=ebook&utm_campaign=exploding_airbag
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.

MODEL

Cruze
Encore

Equinox

Express 1500/2500/3500

HHR
Impala
\E]e]¥

Malibu Maxx
Monte Carlo
Silverado 1500
Silverado 2500
Silverado 3500
Silverado HD
Silverado LD
SSR
Suburban

Suburban 1500

YEAR

2016-2017
2014-2017
2005-2017
2003-2017
2006-2010
2006-2017

2004-2012
2004-2007
2006-2017

2000-2014
2000-2014

2000-2014
2007-2014

2007-2013
2003-2005
2007-2014
2000-2014
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE MODEL YEAR
CHEVROLET Suburban 2500 2007-2013
CHEVROLET Tahoe 2007-2014
CHEVROLET Tahoe 1500 2000-2014
CHEVROLET Trailblazer 2003-2009
CHEVROLET Trailblazer EXT 2003-2006
CHEVROLET Traverse 2009-2017
CHEVROLET Trax 2014-2017
CHEVROLET Uplander 2005-2008
CHEVROLET Venture 2000-2005
CHEVROLET Volt 2011-2015
CHRYSLER 200 2015-2017
CHRYSLER 300 2005-2015
CHRYSLER 300 LX 2016-2017
CHRYSLER Aspen 2007-2009
CHRYSLER Crossfire 2007-2008
CHRYSLER PT Cruiser 2001-2002
CHRYSLER Town & Country 2001-2007

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aavises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE MODEL YEAR
DODGE Caravan 2001-2007
DODGE Challenger 2008-2014
DODGE Challenger 2015-2017
DODGE Charger 2006-2015
DODGE Charger/Magnum LX 2016-2017
DODGE Dakota 2005-2011
DODGE Durango 2004-2009
DODGE Grand Caravan 2001-2007
DODGE Magnum 2005-2008
DODGE RAM Ram 1500/2500/3500 Pickup 2003-2008
DODGE RAM Ram 2500 Pickup 2005-2009
DODGE RAM Ram 3500 Cab Chassis 2007-2010
DODGE RAM Ram 3500 Pickup 2006-2009
DODGE RAM Ram 4500/5500 Cab Chassis 2008-2010
FERRARI 458 lItalia 2010-2015
FERRARI 458 Speciale 2014-2015

FERRARI 458 Speciale A 2015

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE

FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI

FERRARI
FERRARI

FERRARI

FISKER
HOIND)

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.

MODEL
458 Spider
488 GTB
488 Spider
California

California T

F12

F12 tdf
F60

FF
GTC4Lusso

Karma
Crown Victoria
Edge
F150
Fusion
GT

Mustang

YEAR

2012-2015
2016-2017
2016-2017
2009-2014
2015-2017
2013-2017
2016-2017

2016
2012-2016

2017

2012
2004-2011
2007-2010
2015-2017
2006-2012
2005-2006
2005-2014
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE MODEL YEAR
FORD Mustang 2015-2017
HOIND Ranger 2004-2011
FREIGHTLINER Sprinter 2007-2017
GMC Acadia 2007-2017
GMC Canyon 2015-2017
GMC Envoy 2003-2009
GMC Envoy XL 2003-2006
GMC Envoy XUV 2004-2005
GMC Savana 1500 2003-2017
GMC Savana 2500 2003-2017
GMC Savana 3500 2003-2017
GMC Sierra 1500 2000-2014
GMC Sierra 2500 2000-2014
GMC Sierra 3500 2000-2014
GMC Sierra HD 2007-2014
GMC Sierra LD 2007-2013
GMC Terrain 2010-2017

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

HONDA

HONDA
HONDA

HONDA

HONDA
HONDA

HONDA

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.

MODEL

Yukon
Yukon XL
Yukon 1500
Yukon XL 1500
Yukon XL 2500
Accord
Civic
Civic Hybrid
Civic NGV
Crosstour
CR-V
CR-Z
Element
FCX Clarity
Fit
Fit EV

Insight

YEAR

2007-2014
2007-2014
2000-2014
2000-2014
2000-2014
2001-2012
2001-2011
2003-2011
2001-2011
2010-2015
2002-2011

2011-2015
2003-2011

2010-2014

2007-2013
2013-2014
2010-2014
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE
HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HUMMER
HUMMER
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
INFINITI
INFINITI
INFINITI
INFINITI

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aavises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their

MODEL
Odyssey
Pilot
Ridgeline
H2
H3
Accent
Azera
Elantra
Genesis
Sonata

Tiburon

Tucson

XG350

FX
130

135
M

vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.

YEAR

2002-2004
2003-2015
2006-2014
2003-2009
2006-2010
2012-2017
2006-2011

2007-2017
2009-2013

2009-2010

2003-2005
2005, 2007-2010

2002-2005
2003-2008

2001
2002-2004
2006-2010
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE MODEL YEAR
INFINITI QX4 2002-2003
JAGUAR XF 2009-2015
ISUZU Ascender 2003-2008
JEEP Cherokee 2016-2017
JEEP Wrangler 2007-2016
KIA Amanti 2006-2009
KIA Forte 2014-2016
KIA Optima 2001-2006
KIA Rio 2009-2011

KIA Rondo 2007-2010
KIA Sedona 2006-2014
KIA Sportage 2005-2016
LAND ROVER Range Rover 2007-2012
LEXUS ES350 2007-2012
LEXUS GX460 2010-2017
LEXUS 1S250/350 2006-2013
LEXUS 1S250C/350C 2010-2015

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE

LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
MAZDA
\ISVADL
MAZDA
\IEVADL

MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

MCLAREN

MCLAREN
MCLAREN

MCLAREN

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.

MODEL

IS F
LFA
SC430
Towncar
MKX
Zehpyr/MKZ
B-Series
CX-7
CX-9
\EVAE[S
Mazdaspeed6
MPV
RX-8
570
650S
675LT
MP4-12C

YEAR

2008-2014

2012
2002-2010
2004-2011
2007-2010
2006-2012
2004-2009
2007-2012
2007-2015
2003-2011
2006-2007
2004-2006
2004-2011
2016-2017
2015-2016

2016
2012-2014
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE

MCLAREN

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCURY

MERCURY

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

MODEL

P1
NS
E-Class

E-Class Cabrio
E-Class Coupe
GL-Class
GLK-Class
ML-Class
R-Class
SLK-Class
SLS-Class
Sprinter
Grand Marquis
Milan
i-MIiEV
Lancer

Lancer Evolution

YEAR

2011-2015
2005-2014
2010-2011
2011-2017
2010-2017
2009-2012
2010-2015
2009-2010
2009-2012
2007-2008
2011-2015
2010-2017
2004-2011
2006-2011
2012-2017
2004-2007
2004-2006

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
OLDSMOBILE

OLDSMOBILE
PONTIAC

PONTIAC
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
PONTIAC

PONTIAC
PONTIAC

SAAB

MODEL

Lancer Sportback

Raider
Maxima
Pathfinder
Sentra
Versa

Silhouette
Bravada
Aztek

Bonniville
Montana

Sunfire
G6
Grand Am
Torrent
Vibe

9-2x

YEAR
2004
2006-2009
2001-2003
2002-2004
2002-2006
2007-2012

2005-2008
2002-2004
2002-2007
2002-2005
2000-2009
2000-2005
2005-2010
2005-2006
2006-2009
2003-2010
2005-2006

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE MODEL YEAR
SAAB 9-3 2006-2011
SAAB Saab 9-3 2003-2012
SAAB 9-5 2006-2009
SAAB Saab 9-5 2010-2012
SATURN Astra 2008-2009
SATURN Aura 2007-2010
SATURN Outlook 2007-2010
SATURN Relay 2005-2008
SATURN Vue 2002-2007
SCION XB 2008-2015
STERLING Bullet 2008-2009
SUBARU Baja 2003-2006
SUBARU Forester 2009-2013
SUBARU Impreza (including WRX/STI) 2004-2011
SUBARU Legacy 2003-2014
SUBARU Outback 2003-2014
SUBARU Tribeca 2006-2014

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aavises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE

SUBARU
TESLA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.

MODEL
WRX/STI
Model S
4Runner

Corolla
Corolla Matrix
Matrix
Rav4
Sequoia
Sienna

Tundra

Yaris (Hatchback)

Yaris (Sedan)
CC

Eos

Golf

Golf R
GTI

YEAR

2012-2014

2012-2016
2010-2016
2003-2013

2003-2008
2009-2013

2004-2005
2002-2006
2011-2014
2003-2006

2006-2011
2007-2012

2009-2017
2010-2014
2010-2014

2013

2009-2013
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VEHIGLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE MODEL YEAR

VOLKSWAGEN Passat 2012-2014
VOLKSWAGEN Passat Sedan 2006-2010
VOLKSWAGEN Passat Wagon 2006-2010

It's important to note that this is not a comprehensive list. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
aadvises all vehicle owners to check their Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) on the NHTSA website to determine if their
vehicle has a defective airbag inflator.
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