



You can view a list of vehicles that are affected on the following pages, or you can enter your car's 17-digit VIN number on the <u>NHTSA's site</u>.

CONTACT THE SELLER

Some companies are providing free inspections to determine if the airbag is defective. Contact your seller today.

STAY INFORMED & SPREAD AWARENESS

Share this with your friends and family that you believe may be affected by this recall.

TAKE ACTION

If you believe that you or someone you love have been injured due to a defective airbag, complete our <u>free case review</u>. It takes 5 minutes (or less!).

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
ACURA	3.2CL	2003
ACURA	3.2TL	2002-2003
ACURA	ILX	2013-2016
ACURA	ILX Hybrid	2013-2014
ACURA	MDX	2003-2006
ACURA	RDX	2007-2016
ACURA	RL	2005-2012
ACURA	TL	2009-2014
ACURA	TSX	2009-2014
ACURA	ZDX	2010-2013
ACURA	Amanti	2006-2009
AUDI	A3	2006-2013
AUDI	A4 Avant	2005-2008
AUDI	A4 Cabriolet	2006-2009
AUDI	A4 Sedan	2005-2008
AUDI	A5 Cabriolet	2010-2011
AUDI	A6 Avant	2003-2011

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
AUDI	A6 Sedan	2005-2011
AUDI	Q5	2009-2012
AUDI	R8	2017
AUDI	RS 4 Cabriolet	2008
AUDI	RS 4 Sedan	2007-2008
AUDI	S4 Avant	2005-2008
AUDI	S4 Cabriolet	2007-2009
AUDI	S4 Sedan	2005-2008
AUDI	S5 Cabriolet	2010-2012
AUDI	S6 Sedan	2007-2011
AUDI	TT	2016-2017
BMW	1 Series	2008-2013
BMW	3 Series	2000-2013
BMW	5 Series	2002-2003
BMW	X1	2011-2015
BMW	X3	2007-2010
BMW	X5	2003-2013

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
BMW	X6	2008-2014
BMW	X6 Hybrid	2010-2011
BUICK	Envision	2016-2017
BUICK	LaSabre	2002-2005
BUICK	Terraza	2005-2008
BUICK	Enclave	2008-2017
BUICK	Encore	2013-2017
BUICK	LaCrosse	2005-2009
BUICK	Lucerne	2006-2011
BUICK	Rainier	2004-2007
BUICK	Rendezvous	2002-2007
CADILLAC	ATS	2013-2017
CADILLAC	CTS	2003-2017
CADILLAC	Deville	2002-2005
CADILLAC	DTS	2006-2011
CADILLAC	ELR	2013-2016
CADILLAC	Escalade 1500	2002-2017

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
CADILLAC	Escalade ESV	2002-2017
CADILLAC	Escalade ESV	2007-2014
CADILLAC	Escalade EXT	2007-2013
CADILLAC	Escalade EXT	2002-2013
CADILLAC	SRX	2004-2016
CADILLAC	STS	2005-2007
CADILLAC	XLR	2004-2009
CADILLAC	XT5	2017
CADILLAC	Escalade	2007-2014
CHEVROLET	Avalanche	2007-2013
CHEVROLET	Avalanche 1500	2002-2013
CHEVROLET	Avalanche 2500	2002-2006
CHEVROLET	Camero	2010-2017
CHEVROLET	Captiva	2011-2017
CHEVROLET	Cavalier	2000-2005
CHEVROLET	Colorado	2015-2017
CHEVROLET	Corvette	2005-2013

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
CHEVROLET	Cruze	2016-2017
CHEVROLET	Encore	2014-2017
CHEVROLET	Equinox	2005-2017
CHEVROLET	Express 1500/2500/3500	2003-2017
CHEVROLET	HHR	2006-2010
CHEVROLET	Impala	2006-2017
CHEVROLET	Malibu	2004-2012
CHEVROLET	Malibu Maxx	2004-2007
CHEVROLET	Monte Carlo	2006-2017
CHEVROLET	Silverado 1500	2000-2014
CHEVROLET	Silverado 2500	2000-2014
CHEVROLET	Silverado 3500	2000-2014
CHEVROLET	Silverado HD	2007-2014
CHEVROLET	Silverado LD	2007-2013
CHEVROLET	SSR	2003-2005
CHEVROLET	Suburban	2007-2014
CHEVROLET	Suburban 1500	2000-2014

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
CHEVROLET	Suburban 2500	2007-2013
CHEVROLET	Tahoe	2007-2014
CHEVROLET	Tahoe 1500	2000-2014
CHEVROLET	Trailblazer	2003-2009
CHEVROLET	Trailblazer EXT	2003-2006
CHEVROLET	Traverse	2009-2017
CHEVROLET	Trax	2014-2017
CHEVROLET	Uplander	2005-2008
CHEVROLET	Venture	2000-2005
CHEVROLET	Volt	2011-2015
CHRYSLER	200	2015-2017
CHRYSLER	300	2005-2015
CHRYSLER	300 LX	2016-2017
CHRYSLER	Aspen	2007-2009
CHRYSLER	Crossfire	2007-2008
CHRYSLER	PT Cruiser	2001-2002
CHRYSLER	Town & Country	2001-2007

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
DODGE	Caravan	2001-2007
DODGE	Challenger	2008-2014
DODGE	Challenger	2015-2017
DODGE	Charger	2006-2015
DODGE	Charger/Magnum LX	2016-2017
DODGE	Dakota	2005-2011
DODGE	Durango	2004-2009
DODGE	Grand Caravan	2001-2007
DODGE	Magnum	2005-2008
DODGE RAM	Ram 1500/2500/3500 Pickup	2003-2008
DODGE RAM	Ram 2500 Pickup	2005-2009
DODGE RAM	Ram 3500 Cab Chassis	2007-2010
DODGE RAM	Ram 3500 Pickup	2006-2009
DODGE RAM	Ram 4500/5500 Cab Chassis	2008-2010
FERRARI	458 Italia	2010-2015
FERRARI	458 Speciale	2014-2015
FERRARI	458 Speciale A	2015

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
FERRARI	458 Spider	2012-2015
FERRARI	488 GTB	2016-2017
FERRARI	488 Spider	2016-2017
FERRARI	California	2009-2014
FERRARI	California T	2015-2017
FERRARI	F12	2013-2017
FERRARI	F12 tdf	2016-2017
FERRARI	F60	2016
FERRARI	FF	2012-2016
FERRARI	GTC4Lusso	2017
FISKER	Karma	2012
FORD	Crown Victoria	2004-2011
FORD	Edge	2007-2010
FORD	F150	2015-2017
FORD	Fusion	2006-2012
FORD	GT	2005-2006
FORD	Mustang	2005-2014

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
FORD	Mustang	2015-2017
FORD	Ranger	2004-2011
FREIGHTLINER	Sprinter	2007-2017
GMC	Acadia	2007-2017
GMC	Canyon	2015-2017
GMC	Envoy	2003-2009
GMC	Envoy XL	2003-2006
GMC	Envoy XUV	2004-2005
GMC	Savana 1500	2003-2017
GMC	Savana 2500	2003-2017
GMC	Savana 3500	2003-2017
GMC	Sierra 1500	2000-2014
GMC	Sierra 2500	2000-2014
GMC	Sierra 3500	2000-2014
GMC	Sierra HD	2007-2014
GMC	Sierra LD	2007-2013
GMC	Terrain	2010-2017

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
GMC	Yukon	2007-2014
GMC	Yukon XL	2007-2014
GMC	Yukon 1500	2000-2014
GMC	Yukon XL 1500	2000-2014
GMC	Yukon XL 2500	2000-2014
HONDA	Accord	2001-2012
HONDA	Civic	2001-2011
HONDA	Civic Hybrid	2003-2011
HONDA	Civic NGV	2001-2011
HONDA	Crosstour	2010-2015
HONDA	CR-V	2002-2011
HONDA	CR-Z	2011-2015
HONDA	Element	2003-2011
HONDA	FCX Clarity	2010-2014
HONDA	Fit	2007-2013
HONDA	Fit EV	2013-2014
HONDA	Insight	2010-2014

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
HONDA	Odyssey	2002-2004
HONDA	Pilot	2003-2015
HONDA	Ridgeline	2006-2014
HUMMER	H2	2003-2009
HUMMER	H3	2006-2010
HYUNDAI	Accent	2012-2017
HYUNDAI	Azera	2006-2011
HYUNDAI	Elantra	2007-2017
HYUNDAI	Genesis	2009-2013
HYUNDAI	Sonata	2009-2010
HYUNDAI	Tiburon	2003-2005
HYUNDAI	Tucson	2005, 2007-2010
HYUNDAI	XG350	2002-2005
INFINITI	FX	2003-2008
INFINITI	130	2001
INFINITI	135	2002-2004
INFINITI	Μ	2006-2010

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
INFINITI	QX4	2002-2003
JAGUAR	XF	2009-2015
ISUZU	Ascender	2003-2008
JEEP	Cherokee	2016-2017
JEEP	Wrangler	2007-2016
KIA	Amanti	2006-2009
KIA	Forte	2014-2016
KIA	Optima	2001-2006
KIA	Rio	2009-2011
KIA	Rondo	2007-2010
KIA	Sedona	2006-2014
KIA	Sportage	2005-2016
LAND ROVER	Range Rover	2007-2012
LEXUS	ES350	2007-2012
LEXUS	GX460	2010-2017
LEXUS	IS250/350	2006-2013
LEXUS	IS250C/350C	2010-2015

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
LEXUS	IS F	2008-2014
LEXUS	LFA	2012
LEXUS	SC430	2002-2010
LINCOLN	Towncar	2004-2011
LINCOLN	MKX	2007-2010
LINCOLN	Zehpyr/MKZ	2006-2012
MAZDA	B-Series	2004-2009
MAZDA	CX-7	2007-2012
MAZDA	CX-9	2007-2015
MAZDA	Mazda6	2003-2011
MAZDA	Mazdaspeed6	2006-2007
MAZDA	MPV	2004-2006
MAZDA	RX-8	2004-2011
MCLAREN	570	2016-2017
MCLAREN	650S	2015-2016
MCLAREN	675LT	2016
MCLAREN	MP4-12C	2012-2014

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
MCLAREN	P1	2011-2015
MERCEDES-BENZ	C-Class	2005-2014
MERCEDES-BENZ	E-Class	2010-2011
MERCEDES-BENZ	E-Class Cabrio	2011-2017
MERCEDES-BENZ	E-Class Coupe	2010-2017
MERCEDES-BENZ	GL-Class	2009-2012
MERCEDES-BENZ	GLK-Class	2010-2015
MERCEDES-BENZ	ML-Class	2009-2010
MERCEDES-BENZ	R-Class	2009-2012
MERCEDES-BENZ	SLK-Class	2007-2008
MERCEDES-BENZ	SLS-Class	2011-2015
MERCEDES-BENZ	Sprinter	2010-2017
MERCURY	Grand Marquis	2004-2011
MERCURY	Milan	2006-2011
MITSUBISHI	i-MiEV	2012-2017
MITSUBISHI	Lancer	2004-2007
MITSUBISHI	Lancer Evolution	2004-2006

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
MITSUBISHI	Lancer Sportback	2004
MITSUBISHI	Raider	2006-2009
NISSAN	Maxima	2001-2003
NISSAN	Pathfinder	2002-2004
NISSAN	Sentra	2002-2006
NISSAN	Versa	2007-2012
OLDSMOBILE	Silhouette	2005-2008
OLDSMOBILE	Bravada	2002-2004
PONTIAC	Aztek	2002-2007
PONTIAC	Bonniville	2002-2005
PONTIAC	Montana	2000-2009
ΡΟΝΤΙΑϹ	Sunfire	2000-2005
PONTIAC	G6	2005-2010
PONTIAC	Grand Am	2005-2006
PONTIAC	Torrent	2006-2009
PONTIAC	Vibe	2003-2010
SAAB	9-2x	2005-2006

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
SAAB	9-3	2006-2011
SAAB	Saab 9-3	2003-2012
SAAB	9-5	2006-2009
SAAB	Saab 9-5	2010-2012
SATURN	Astra	2008-2009
SATURN	Aura	2007-2010
SATURN	Outlook	2007-2010
SATURN	Relay	2005-2008
SATURN	Vue	2002-2007
SCION	XB	2008-2015
STERLING	Bullet	2008-2009
SUBARU	Baja	2003-2006
SUBARU	Forester	2009-2013
SUBARU	Impreza (including WRX/STI)	2004-2011
SUBARU	Legacy	2003-2014
SUBARU	Outback	2003-2014
SUBARU	Tribeca	2006-2014

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
SUBARU	WRX/STI	2012-2014
TESLA	Model S	2012-2016
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	4Runner	2010-2016
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	Corolla	2003-2013
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	Corolla Matrix	2003-2008
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	Matrix	2009-2013
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	Rav4	2004-2005
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	Sequoia	2002-2006
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	Sienna	2011-2014
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	Tundra	2003-2006
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	Yaris (Hatchback)	2006-2011
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	Yaris (Sedan)	2007-2012
VOLKSWAGEN	CC	2009-2017
VOLKSWAGEN	Eos	2010-2014
VOLKSWAGEN	Golf	2010-2014
VOLKSWAGEN	Golf R	2013
VOLKSWAGEN	GTI	2009-2013

VEHICLES WITH EXPLODING AIRBAGS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR
VOLKSWAGEN	Passat	2012-2014
VOLKSWAGEN	Passat Sedan	2006-2010
VOLKSWAGEN	Passat Wagon	2006-2010